Appendix 6

Petrol price increases monthly from 2007 to 2012

Month
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November

December

Although petrol prices are shown in the above table, these can be taken to

2007
87.3p
86.7p
89.4p
92.6p
95.6p
96.9p
96.7p
96.0p
95.3p
97.7p
101.1p
102.8p

2008

104.0p
104.3p
106.4p
108.1p
112.5p
117.6p
118.7p
113.4p
112.0p
104.7p
94.9p

89.5p

demonstrate correlated diesel prices.

Source: http://www.petrolprices.com/the-price-of-fuel.html

2009
87.0p
90.2p
90.8p
94.8p
97.7p
102.2p
103.0p
103.9p
106.2p
105.7p
108.4p
108.2p

2010

111.4p
112.1p
115.6p
120.5p
121.0p
118.2p
117.3p
116.2p
115.3p
117.4p
118.9p
122.0p

2011

127.9p
128.7p
132.2p
134.7p
136.7p
135.7p
134.9p
135.5p
135.4p
134.6p
133.8p
132.5p

2012

133.3p
135.1p
138.9p
141.9p
137.9p
133.1p
132.1p
135.9p
139.6p



