Appendix 6

Petrol price increases monthly from 2007 to 2012

Month	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
January	87.3p	104.0p	87.0p	111.4p	127.9p	133.3p
February	86.7p	104.3p	90.2p	112.1p	128.7p	135.1p
March	89.4p	106.4p	90.8p	115.6p	132.2p	138.9p
April	92.6p	108.1p	94.8p	120.5p	134.7p	141.9p
May	95.6p	112.5p	97.7p	121.0p	136.7p	137.9p
June	96.9p	117.6p	102.2p	118.2p	135.7p	133.1p
July	96.7p	118.7p	103.0p	117.3p	134.9p	132.1p
August	96.0p	113.4p	103.9p	116.2p	135.5p	135.9p
September	95.3p	112.0p	106.2p	115.3p	135.4p	139.6p
October	97.7p	104.7p	105.7p	117.4p	134.6p	
November	101.1p	94.9p	108.4p	118.9p	133.8p	
December	102.8p	89.5p	108.2p	122.0p	132.5p	

Although petrol prices are shown in the above table, these can be taken to demonstrate correlated diesel prices.

Source: http://www.petrolprices.com/the-price-of-fuel.html